
Round 7 - Monaco ePrix
Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY Series

Results Booklet



Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY Series
Round 7 - Monaco ePrix
Free Practice

Classification
No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap KphCl.

1:04.448 98.6- -Sérgio JIMENEZ Jaguar Brazil Racing 18121 10 PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYBRA

1:04.532 98.5+0.084 +0.084Bryan SELLERS Rahal Letterman Lanigan Racing 24232 6 PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYUSA

1:04.711 98.2+0.263 +0.179Simon EVANS Team Asia New Zealand 22223 99 PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYNZL

1:04.747 98.1+0.299 +0.036Stefan RZADZINSKI TWR Techeetah 2394 18 PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYCAN

1:04.921 97.9+0.473 +0.174Cacá BUENO Jaguar Brazil Racing 23235 0 PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYBRA

1:05.217 97.4+0.769 +0.296Katherine LEGGE Rahal Letterman Lanigan Racing 23206 3 PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYGBR

1:05.379 97.2+0.931 +0.162Ahmed BIN-KHANEN Saudi Racing 27267 24 PRO-AMJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYSAU

1:05.403 97.2+0.955 +0.024Bandar ALESAYI Saudi Racing 22178 12 PRO-AMJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYSAU

1:05.734 96.7+1.286 +0.331Anthony BELTOISE Jaguar VIP Car 25119 1 GUESTJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYFRA

1:05.866 96.5+1.418 +0.132Yaqi ZHANG Jaguar China Racing 262310 9 PRO-AMJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYCHN

1:05.966 96.3+1.518 +0.100Célia MARTIN Viessmann Jaguar eTROPHY Team Germany 231511 7 PRO-AMJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYFRA

1:07.144 94.6+2.696 +1.178Ziyi Z ZHANG Jaguar China Racing 222212 15 PRO-AMJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYCHN

1:04.448 98.6 Kph Sérgio JIMENEZLap 12Fastest Lap:

Car 6 - Lap 5 cancelled
Car 1 - Lap 12 cancelled
Car 18 - Laps 13, 16 cancelled
Car 15 - Lap 18 cancelled
Car 3 - Lap 11 cancelled

DRY
Published at: ..............................

Track Status:

Timekeeper:

Lleó BATLLES

Race Director:

Oliver GRODOWSKI
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Free Practice
Round 7 - Monaco ePrix
Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY Series

Classification by Class

No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph

GUEST
1:05.734 96.711 Jaguar VIP CarAnthony BELTOISE Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 11 25FRA

PRO
1:04.448 98.6101 Jaguar Brazil RacingSérgio JIMENEZ Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 12 18BRA

1:04.532 +0.084 +0.084 98.562 Rahal Letterman Lanigan RacingBryan SELLERS Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 23 24USA

1:04.711 +0.263 +0.179 98.2993 Team Asia New ZealandSimon EVANS Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 22 22NZL

1:04.747 +0.299 +0.036 98.1184 TWR TecheetahStefan RZADZINSKI Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 9 23CAN

1:04.921 +0.473 +0.174 97.905 Jaguar Brazil RacingCacá BUENO Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 23 23BRA

1:05.217 +0.769 +0.296 97.436 Rahal Letterman Lanigan RacingKatherine LEGGE Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 20 23GBR

PRO-AM
1:05.379 97.2241 Saudi RacingAhmed BIN-KHANEN Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 26 27SAU

1:05.403 +0.024 +0.024 97.2122 Saudi RacingBandar ALESAYI Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 17 22SAU

1:05.866 +0.487 +0.463 96.593 Jaguar China RacingYaqi ZHANG Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 23 26CHN

1:05.966 +0.587 +0.100 96.374 Viessmann Jaguar eTROPHY Team GermanyCélia MARTIN Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 15 23FRA

1:07.144 +1.765 +1.178 94.6155 Jaguar China RacingZiyi Z ZHANG Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 22 22CHN

Car 6 - Lap 5 cancelled
Car 1 - Lap 12 cancelled
Car 18 - Laps 13, 16 cancelled
Car 15 - Lap 18 cancelled
Car 3 - Lap 11 cancelled

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:

Lleó BATLLES

Race Director:

Oliver GRODOWSKI
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Free Practice
Round 7 - Monaco ePrix
Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY Series

Best Sector Times

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Pos Driver Time Driver Time Driver Time Pos Driver

Ideal 
Lap

Best 
LapNo No No No

1 S.EVANS 24.229 B.SELLERS 19.415 S.JIMENEZ 20.702 1:04.393 1:04.448 (1)199 6 10 10 S.JIMENEZ

2 S.RZADZINSKI 24.234 S.RZADZINSKI 19.423 B.SELLERS 20.756 1:04.462 1:04.711 (3)218 18 6 99 S.EVANS

3 S.JIMENEZ 24.252 S.JIMENEZ 19.439 S.EVANS 20.760 1:04.502 1:04.747 (4)310 10 99 18 S.RZADZINSKI

4 B.SELLERS 24.345 C.BUENO 19.469 B.ALESAYI 20.809 1:04.516 1:04.532 (2)46 0 12 6 B.SELLERS

5 C.BUENO 24.397 S.EVANS 19.473 S.RZADZINSKI 20.845 1:04.753 1:04.921 (5)50 99 18 0 C.BUENO

6 B.ALESAYI 24.438 K.LEGGE 19.564 K.LEGGE 20.863 1:04.983 1:05.217 (6)612 3 3 3 K.LEGGE

7 A.BELTOISE 24.519 A.BIN-KHANEN 19.816 C.BUENO 20.887 1:05.194 1:05.403 (8)71 24 0 12 B.ALESAYI

8 K.LEGGE 24.556 C.MARTIN 19.818 A.BIN-KHANEN 20.944 1:05.379 1:05.379 (7)83 7 24 24 A.BIN-KHANEN

9 A.BIN-KHANEN 24.619 A.BELTOISE 19.941 A.BELTOISE 21.012 1:05.472 1:05.734 (9)924 1 1 1 A.BELTOISE

10 Y.ZHANG 24.711 B.ALESAYI 19.947 Y.ZHANG 21.034 1:05.711 1:05.966 (11)109 12 9 7 C.MARTIN

11 C.MARTIN 24.838 Y.ZHANG 20.000 C.MARTIN 21.055 1:05.745 1:05.866 (10)117 9 7 9 Y.ZHANG

12 Z.Z ZHANG 25.005 Z.Z ZHANG 20.337 Z.Z ZHANG 21.504 1:06.846 1:07.144 (12)1215 15 15 15 Z.Z ZHANG
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Free Practice
Round 7 - Monaco ePrix
Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY Series

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed CarTeamDriver TimeClass Kph LapNo

1:07.153 94.6  22:54.931 Bryan SELLERS PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYRahal Letterman Lanigan Racing6

1:06.656 95.3  23:21.901 Simon EVANS PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTeam Asia New Zealand99

1:06.573 95.4  35:05.520 Stefan RZADZINSKI PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTWR Techeetah18

1:06.344 95.8  45:18.499 Katherine LEGGE PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYRahal Letterman Lanigan Racing3

1:05.747 96.6  45:35.794 Simon EVANS PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTeam Asia New Zealand99

1:05.690 96.7  46:11.210 Stefan RZADZINSKI PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTWR Techeetah18

1:05.586 96.9  57:16.796 Stefan RZADZINSKI PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTWR Techeetah18

1:05.255 97.4  67:23.331 Bryan SELLERS PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYRahal Letterman Lanigan Racing6

1:05.074 97.6  67:52.173 Simon EVANS PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTeam Asia New Zealand99

1:04.975 97.8  79:27.172 Stefan RZADZINSKI PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTWR Techeetah18

1:04.940 97.8  810:02.222 Simon EVANS PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTeam Asia New Zealand99

1:04.747 98.1  911:37.468 Stefan RZADZINSKI PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYTWR Techeetah18

1:04.640 98.3  611:58.979 Sérgio JIMENEZ PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYJaguar Brazil Racing10

1:04.448 98.6  1221:33.114 Sérgio JIMENEZ PROJaguar I-PACE eTROPHYJaguar Brazil Racing10
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